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University of California Irvine
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Jonathan “Tana” Lepule
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Childhood Obesity Initiative
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tana.lepule@gmail.com
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University of Arizona
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barbara.mccormick@jefferson.edu
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Anni McKinnon
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Manager
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Wichita State University
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FHI 360
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Director, Federal Grants and
Public Health Programs

Lupus Foundation of America

miller@lupus.org
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Senior Program Manager

National Network of Public Health
Institutes (NNPHI)

jmoore@nnphi.org
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Associate Director

University of Nevada

kmorning@unr.edu
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Director, Division of Health &
Wellness

Prince George's County Health
Department
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Penn State College of Medicine

amurray3@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Nikeysha Neal

Manager of OHECE; Risk
Communicator; Project
Director for Advancing Health
Literacy Initiative
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University of California, San Diego
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Morehouse School of Medicine
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ricardo@cdmigrante.org
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University of California, San Diego

losorio@health.ucsd.edu
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Alce Su Voz
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henna.patel@wake.gov
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Executive Director

CityMatCH (University of Nebraska
Medical Center)

denise.pecha@unmc.edu

Christina Peoples

Executive Director

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life
Center

cp@aaawlc.org
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Simone Perez-Garcia

Program Coordinator

Fitzhugh Mullan Institute for Health
Workforce Equity

sperezgarc@gwu.edu

Falen Petros

CURA Strategies

falen.petros@-curastrategies.com

Sounivone Phanthavong

Program Administrator

Rhode Island Department of Health

s.phanthavong@health.ri.gov

Tonya Pittman

Program Coordinator Il

Boston Public Health Commission

tpittman@bphc.org

Sarah Pollack

University of Arkansas for Medical
Sciences

spollack@uams.edu

Maria Portela Martinez

Fitzhugh Mullan Institute for Health
Workforce Equity

mportela@mfa.gwu.edu

Jean-Bernard Poulard

Queens Hospital Center

Josh Quint

Epidemiology

Papa Ola Lokahi

joshquint@gmail.com

Maritza Raimundi-
Petroski

Vice President of Strategic

Initiatives, Prevention

Programs, and Community

Engagement

Children's Home Society of NJ

mraimundi@chsofnj.org

Fornessa Randal

Executive Director

Asian Health Coalition/Penn State

fornessa@asianhealth.org

Montrece Ransom

Director of NCCPHT

National Network of Public Health
Institutes (NNPHI)

mransom@nnphi.org

Rut Rivera

LiveWell Greenville

rrivera@livewellgreenville.org

Kenneth Rivlin

Director, Division of Pediatric
Hematology and Oncology

Jacobi Medical Center

Kenneth.Rivlin@nychhc.org

Rachelle Robley

Operations Manager

UH Center for Indigenous Innovation
and Health Equity

rrobley@hawaii.edu

Griselle Rodriguez

Family Voices

vrodriguez@familyvoices.org

Michelle Rosa Martins

Director

Women and Infants Hospital

mtrosa@wihri.org

Puna Sabagala

Community Partners
Coordinator

UH Center for Indigenous Innovation
and Health Equity

puna.sabagala@hawaii.edu

Maegan Samuel

Programs Coordinator

National Hispanic Medical
Association

msamuel@nhmamd.org
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Eduardo Sanchez

Chief Medical Officer,

American Heart Association

eduardo.sanchez@heart.org

Prevention
Roseani Sanchez Algarin Family Voices National rsanchez@familyvoices.org
Kim Sanders Senior Research Associate Amaka Consulting Services kim@amakaconsulting.com
Isa Sasi Advocacy Project Coordinator SoCal PICRT isa@pacificislanderhealth.org
Dong-Chul Seo Professor Indiana University seo@iu.edu
Kyna Shine American Heart Association

Rachel Showstack

Associate Professor

Wichita State University

rachel.showstack@wichita.edu

Dathan Simpson

Director of Community
Information

UniteWI

data@weareunitewi.org

Heejung Sin

Graduate Assistant

UH Center for Indigenous Innovation
and Health Equity

sinh@hawaii.edu

Stephanie Slan

Program Director

Lupus Foundation of America

slan@lupus.org

Alia Southworth

Sr. Program Director

Asian Health Coalition

alia@asianhealth.org

Maya Souvignier

Research Coordinator

Columbia University Medical Center

mls2356@cumc.columbia.edu

Jessica Starks

Youth Empowerment &
Organizing Manager

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life
Center

js@aaawlc.org

Marcy Stein Albert

Director of Pediatrics

Queens Hospital

Ayanna Sterling

Program Manager

The Bridge Center for Health
Education

asterling@thebridgecenter.org

Sandy Stibitz

National Network of Public Health
Institutes (NNPHI)

sstibitz@nnphi.org

Rashmita Subedi

Project Officer

HHS Office of Minority Health

rashmita.subedi@hhs.gov

Alana Sutherland

Project Officer

HHS Office of Minority Health

alana.sutherland@hhs.gov

Chenier Taylor

National Sr. Portfolio Lead

American Heart Association

chenier.taylor@heart.org

Candice Taylor Lucas

Health Sciences Associate
Clinical Professor

UCI School of Medicine

taylorce@hs.uci.edu

Breanna Tillman

Contract and Grant Manager

Public Health Foundation
Enterprises, Inc. dba Heluna Health

btillman@helunahealth.org
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Helena Van Troy-Duran

Program Manager

NYC Department of Health and
Mental Hygiene

hvantroyduran@health.nyc.gov

Sandra Vasquez

Project Director

Boston Public Health Commission

svasquez@bphc.org

Rosa Vazquez

Consulting Manager
Community Organizing and
Mobilizing

AltaMed Health Services

lizbeth98.rv@gmail.com

Karla Velasquez

Program Director

BronxWorks Inc.

kvelasquez@bronxworks.org

Maria Elena Villasante

Health Equity Initiatives
Coordinator

Lincoln-Lancaster County Health
Department (LLCHD)

mvillasante@lincoln.ne.gov

Tivoli Walker

Director of Local Policy

Public Health Advocates

twalker@phadvocates.org

Tanice Wallace

Deputy Director

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life
Center

tw@aaawlc.org

Donna Wallace Operations Director UniteWi donnawallace2440@gmail.com
Lechelle Wardell Population Health Director Wake County Government Iwardell@wake.gov
Raynard Washington Health Director Mecklenburg County Raynard.Washington@MeckNC.gov

Brandy Watts

Boston Public Health Commission

bwatts@bphc.org

Evan Weaver

Washington County

Evan_weaver@washingtoncountyor.gov

Tracy Wharton

Principal Research Scientist

National Network of Public Health
Institutes (NNPHI)

twharton@nnphi.org

Stacey Williams

Team Lead

HHS Office of Minority Health

stacey.williams@hhs.gov

Camry Williams

Youth Power Building
Coordinator

The Amelia Ann Adams Whole Life
Center

cw@aaawlc.org

Mary Williams-Stover

Equity Centered Policy
Manager

Center for Black Health & Equity

marywilliamsstover@gmail.com

Sally Wills

LiveWell Greenville

swills@livewellgreenville.org

Lora Wills

Assist. Director, National
Center for Primary Care

Morehouse School of Medicine

Iwills@msm.edu

Tiffany Wilson

Evaluation Consultant

wilson.tiff@gmail.com

Abigail Wilson

Assistant Program Evaluator

Nationwide Children's Hospital

abigail.wilson2@nationwidechildrens.org

Kimberlydawn Wisdom

Henry Ford Health System

Kwisdom1@hfhs.org

Doreena Wong

Policy Director

Asian Resources, Inc.

DWong@asianresources.org
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Nancy Yap

Executive Director

Center for Asian Americans United
for Self Empowerment (CAUSE)

nancy@causeusa.org

Danielle Zeisloft

Senior Program Coordinator

Montgomery County ADAMHS

dzeisloft@mcadamhs.org
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